88. Konigsschiefien der Jura-Alp Pollenfeld

Konigsschiel3en 2025

Schiitzenkonig:

1. Sippl, Daniel

Jugendkonig:
1. Fleischmann, Franziska

Luftpistolenkoniq:

1. Eichhorn, Jochen

7. Pfaller, Jakob
Pfaller, Lukas

9. Kirschner, Raphael

10. Haring, Anton

11. Wittig, Thomas

12. Schneider, Richard

13. Kirschner, Karin

14. Kieslich, Ronja

15. Fdrsich, Konrad

16. Koller, Martin

17. Priborsky, Stephan

18. Bauch, Silvia

19. Kerschenlohr, Philipp

20. Schmidt, Florian

21. Flieger, Willi

22. Hallmeier, Willi

23. Poppel, Lisa

24. Helmer, Paul

25. Woywat, Samuel

26. Schneider, Ronja

27. Wittmann, Herbert

28. Fleischmann, Christine

29. Schneider, Johann

30. Gopfert, Konrad

31. GlaRner, Matthias

LP

LP

LP
LP

Teiler

9,0

12,6

45,3

41,8
42,1
42,6
52,4
54,2
57,1
63,3
63,8
66,2
67,3
69,0
73,5
75,6
79,0
81,8
84,3
84,4
87,2
92,1
97,5
1154
121,5
136,1
149,0
164,9

Vizekonig:

4.

Schneider, Johann

Vizejugendkoniq:

5.

Hilgendorf, Leon

LuPi-Vizekoniq:

6.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Weber, Albert

Glaliner, Josef LP
Kirschner, Thomas
Kerschenlohr, Wolfgang
Kammerbauer, Michael LP
Eichhorn, Hannah

Gstadtner, Birgit

Eichhorn, Sarah

Pfaller, Leonhard

Weber, Albert

Hirschbeck, Rupert

Bauch, Samuel

Fleischmann, Johannes
Pbppel, Karin

Pfaller, Andreas

Fursich, Konrad LP
Marb, Thomas

Bauch, Raphael

Wittig, Regina

Eichhorn, Maria

Geyer, Maximilian
Schneider, Bernhard
Schneider, Bernhard LP
Helmer, Elias

Rucker, Jakob

29,6

69,9

168,0
168,3
175,2
194,1
197,1
209,4
209,6
211,8
215,2
220,0
224,2
229,6
235,4
241,1
265,1
284,7
294,0
300,9
319,8
346,9
396,6
402,5
482,7
708,3



Meister:
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Sippl, Daniel
Hallmeier, Willi
Schneider, Bernhard
Kirschner, Thomas
Kirschner, Karin
Schneider, Richard
Priborsky, Stephan
Hirschbeck, Rupert
Pdppel, Karin
Kerschenlohr, Philipp

. Wittig, Thomas

Koller, Martin
Kerschenlohr, Wolfgang
Marb, Thomas
Eichhorn, Maria
Gstadtner, Birgit
Wittmann, Herbert

Meisterpramie:
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Hallmeier, Willi
Schneider, Bernhard
Kirschner, Karin
Kirschner, Thomas
Sippl, Daniel
Schneider, Richard
Priborsky, Stephan
Wittig, Thomas

Jugendmeister:
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Pdppel, Lisa

Geyer, Maximilian
Kieslich, Ronja
Eichhorn, Sarah
Fleischmann, Franziska
Schneider, Ronja
Fleischmann, Johannes
Helmer, Paul

Bauch, Samuel
Eichhorn, Hannah

. Helmer, Elias

Pfaller, Andreas
Bauch, Raphael

Ringe

98,5
98,4
97,8
97,5
96,4
96,3
94,8
88,3
87,8
85,0
84,5
80,4
80,0
79,3
77,2
76,5
74,4

292,2
289,6
286,5
286,1
285,9
285,8
273,7
245,8

Ringe

98,9
89,2
87,8
82,7
79,9
76,5
69,8
67,3
64,6
61,2
55,0
45,6
451

Geld

10,00 €
9,00 €
8,00 €
7,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
1,50 €
1,00 €

5,00 €
4,00 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
1,50 €
1,00 €

Geld

5,00 €
4,50 €
4,00 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
1,50 €
1,50 €
1,00 €
1,00 €



Schulermeister aufgelegt:

1. Pfaller, Jakob 92,2 5,00 €
2. Hilgendorf, Leon 88,9 4,50 €
3. Kirschner, Raphael 87,5 4,00 €
4. Pfaller, Lukas 82,1 3,50 €
5. Woywat, Samuel 79,6 3,00 €

Schulermeisterpramie aufgelegt:

1. Pfaller, Jakob 273,6 5,00 €
2. Kirschner, Raphael 260,3 4,50 €
3. Pfaller, Lukas 241,6 4,00 €
4. Woywat, Samuel 227,6 3,50 €
5. Hilgendorf, Leon 183,4 3,00 €
Meister aufgelegt:
1. Schneider, Johann 101,1 5,00 €
2. Fdursich, Konrad 97,1 4,00 €
3. Haring, Anton 89,9 3,00 €
4. Flieger, Willi 88,7 2,00 €

Meisterpramie aufgelegt:

1. Schneider, Johann 292,2 5,00 €
2. Fdarsich, Konrad 285,1 4,00 €
3. Haring, Anton 253,3 3,00 €
Gluck: Teiler Geld
1. Sippl, Daniel 10,4 10,00 €
2. Pfaller, Lukas 16,0 9,00 €
3. Schneider, Johann 21,0 50,2 8,00 €
4. Schneider, Richard 21,0 904 7,00 €
5. Fleischmann, Christine 24,1 6,00 €
6. Kirschner, Thomas 36,8 5,00 €
7. Schneider, Bernhard 48,2 4,00 €
8. Woywat, Samuel 51,1 4,00 €
9. Fdrsich, Konrad 53,1 3,00 €
10. Wittig, Thomas 61,0 3,00 €

11. Kirschner, Raphael 63,6 2,50 €



12. Pfaller, Jakob

13. Kieslich, Ronja
14. Hallmeier, Willi
15. Priborsky, Stephan
16. Kirschner, Karin
17. Poppel, Lisa

Gluckpramie:

Sippl, Daniel
Schneider, Johann
Kirschner, Thomas
Firsich, Konrad
Schneider, Bernhard
Schneider, Richard
Fleischmann, Christine
Hallmeier, Willi
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Luftpistole

LP Meister:

Kammerbauer, Michael
Schmidt, Florian
Schneider, Bernhard
GlaBner, Matthias
Gopfert, Konrad
GlaBner, Josef

Firsich, Konrad
Schneider, Johann
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LP Meisterpramie:

Kammerbauer, Michael
Schneider, Bernhard
Schmidt, Florian
Glaliner, Matthias
Gopfert, Konrad
Schneider, Johann
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67,1
69,3
76,4
90,1
93,1
97,4

136,4
140,5
168,8
195,3
222,2
223,7
2417
248,6

Ringe

98,9
97,2
97,0
93,0
93,0
91,1
88,2
87,2

288,0
287,7
287,5
278,1
276,1
260,3

92,9
92,3

2,50 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
1,50 €
1,50 €
1,00 €

5,00 €
4,00 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
1,50 €
1,00 €

Geld

10,00 €
9,00 €
8,00 €
7,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
4,00 €
3,00 €

5,00 €
4,00 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
2,00 €
1,00 €



LP Gluck:
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LP Glickpramie:
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Schmidt, Florian
Kammerbauer, Michael
Farsich, Konrad
Weber, Albert
Glaliner, Matthias
Gopfert, Konrad
Schneider, Bernhard

Schmidt, Florian
Kammerbauer, Michael
GlalRner, Matthias
Gopfert, Konrad

Vereinsmeister:
Luftgewehr:
Herren:

1.

2.
3.
4

Schneider, Bernhard
Hallmeier, Willi
Sippl, Daniel
Kirschner, Thomas

Damen:

1.

Kirschner, Karin

Luftpistole:
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Kammerbauer, Michael
Schmidt, Florian
Schneider, Bernhard
Gopfert, Konrad
Glaliner, Matthias

gen:
Schneider, Richard
Marb, Thomas
Bachmeier, Nadine
Schneider, Lucia
Harak, Raphael
Marb, Moritz

Teiler

31,6
41,1
44,2
46,5
53,2
85,2
98,6

Teiler

155,0
160,4
245,3
309,8

Compound Herren
Recurve Herren
Blankbogen
Compound Schler
Compound Schiiler
Compound Jugend

Ringe
366
361
352
348

359

360
359 96,6
359 95,8
339
333

Ringe
551
501
348
478
441
374

10,00 €
9,00 €
8,00 €
7,00 €
5,50 €
4,00 €
3,00 €

5,00 €
4,00 €
2,50 €
1,00 €



